152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEREHIEFERTE

NACHI SN510F &%

SR H

Al
H1
H2

QL
G1
J1

eI da
Da

Ca

B Mass
FEAF E At Cr
Cor

5 B Grease
0il
NACHI SN510F[& H‘

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/581541€0. html

60
205
60
25
115
170
15
M12
30
M10
45
90
90
33

4700

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

i

AT
AT
HiiE T
T T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/581541e0.html

20,

S lBalta 41y

Hz

Free side
[ i
s a LB
i L
L e M ]




